Bezirk Unterfranken

KK - 3x20 1.40.10 Herren |

4 von 7 Starter am 26.06.2021 in Bergrheinfeld

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021

Meister, Martin

Hock, Ludwig

Kamm, Dominik

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0675
2 0677
3 0189
4 0188

Enders, Thomas

Verein

Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrhein...

SV Haibach

SG Bischofsheim

SG Bischofsheim

Seite 1/1

Serien

94 95 99

94 89 95

92 85 97

69 65 94

97

98

95

91

89

91

84

77

88

79

89

79

Gesamt

562 Ringe

546 Ringe

542 Ringe

475 Ringe

erstellt am 27.06.2021 um 11:21 Uhr



