

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021



KK - 3x20 1.40.10 Herren I

4 von 7 Starter am 26.06.2021 in Bergrheinfeld

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serie</u>	<u>n</u>				<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0675	Meister, Martin	Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrhein	94 95	99	97	89	88	562 Ringe
2	0677	Hock, Ludwig	SV Haibach	94 89	95	98	91	79	546 Ringe
3	0189	Kamm, Dominik	SG Bischofsheim	92 85	97	95	84	89	542 Ringe
4	0188	Enders, Thomas	SG Bischofsheim	69 65	94	91	77	79	475 Ringe